
Ylä-Savo Ranking 23.05.2015 Pelixir Iisalmi Sarjat : 4
4 sarjaa am.

Sija Kilpailija Seura 1 2 3 4
Puhdas 

tulos
Tulos 

tasoituksella
Tas/ 
sarja Ero 1. Ero 16 Ero ed.

1. Reijo Tossavainen ICE-BOW. 233 160 290 211 894 910 4
2. Sami Päiväniemi Veljmiehet 258 173 234 234 899 899 0 11 11
3. Heikki Tikkanen ICE-BOW. 202 223 237 223 885 897 3 13 2
4. Ilkka Nissinen ICE-BOW. 238 196 222 216 872 876 1 34 21
5. Arttu Reinikainen ICE-BOW. 243 173 218 190 824 872 12 38 4
6. Tero Hyttinen PeBo 181 225 203 210 819 867 12 43 5
7. Antti-Matti Tikkanen ICE-BOW. 215 247 202 184 848 860 3 50 7
8. Juhani Korhonen PeBo 225 211 167 215 818 858 10 52 2
9. Hannu Töykkälä SALMI-BOWLING 195 210 221 186 812 856 11 54 2

10. Pasi Vartiainen ICE-BOW. 221 178 189 214 802 854 13 56 2
11. Hannu Kokkonen PeBo 165 203 199 219 786 846 15 64 8
12. Lauri Rytkönen ICE-BOW. 256 155 160 192 763 835 18 75 11
13. Jari Reinikainen ICE-BOW. 155 179 247 235 816 832 4 78 3
14. Panu Tolonen PeBo 203 200 204 202 809 829 5 81 3
15. Jarno Räty 7-10 Team 191 191 209 173 764 816 13 94 13
16. Pirjo Palo Kiu-Ke 179 192 168 194 733 813 20 97 3
17. Reijo Korhonen PeBo 186 188 214 162 750 782 8 128 31 31
18. Kaarlo Kekkonen PeBo 198 203 195 163 759 775 4 135 38 7
19. Pauli Rissanen ICE-BOW. 180 150 161 225 716 772 14 138 41 3
20. Juha Tossavainen ICE-BOW.


